Technical
Information
TI 025C/07/en
No. 50035439
Measurement of pH and redox value
under process conditions using glass
electrodes requires assembly systems
of the highest quality and reliability. The

Supplementary documentation Technical Information Orbisint CPS 11/12/13 order no. 50054649
Subject to modifications.
How to order pH/redox process assembly Probfit CPA 440
O-ring / body / protection guard
11 EPDM / PVC / screw-on (only A, B, C)
13 EPDM / 1.4571 (SS 316Ti) / screw-on (not B, C)
14 EPDM / 1.4571 (SS 316Ti) / plug-on (not B, C)
21 Viton / PVC / screw-on (only A, B, C)
23 Viton / 1.4571 (SS 316Ti) / screw-on (not B, C)
24 Viton / 1.4571 (SS 316Ti) / plug-on (not B, C)
Mounting version
A without adapter
B Adapter PVC / DN 25, G 1¼ / straight
C Adapter PVC / DN 25, G 1¼ / oblique
F Adapter 1.4571 (SS 316Ti) / DN 25, G 1¼ / straight
G Adapter 1.4571 (SS 316Ti) / DN 25, G 1¼ / oblique
I Dairy fitting 1.4571 (SS 316Ti) / DN 40 (only version 14)
K Tri-Clamp 1.4571 (SS 316Ti) / 2" (protection guard plug-on)
L Varivent adapter 1.4571 (SS 316Ti) (only version 14)
CPA 440- complete order code
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
- Instruments International -
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (07621) 975 - 02
Fax (07621) 975345
TI 025C/07/en/07.98
Printed in Germany / DT (50035439)
Hauser+Endress